The NEC MR62 series offers such characteristics as, sealed package for flow soldering,
stable contact resistance at high temperature, as well as 1500V to 2500V FCC surge
capability between coil and contacts.
This MR62 series is available in 2 form C (DPDT) contact arrangements in a through hole
DIP terminal design.
FEATURES
DIP terminal
2 form C Bifurcated-Crossbar contacts

SUNSTAR传感与控制 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL:0755-83376549 FAX:0755-83376182E-MAIL: szss20@163.com
SUNSTAR自动化 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL: 0755-83376489 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL: szss20@163.com
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
ZYRSKU5-MR62
 Relay Series
 Nominal Coil Voltage (See part numbers)
 Safety Standard
U: UL Recognized CSA Certified Type
 Breakdown voltage between open contacts
Blank: 500Vac
K: 1000Vac
 Sealed Type (Washable)
 Contact Material
Blank: Silver-palladium alloy with gold alloy overlay
R: Silver-nickel alloy with gold alloy overlay
 Nominal operate power
Blank: 550 mW
Y: 400 mW
 Breakdown voltage between coil to contact
Blank: 1000Vac
Z: 1500Vac
STANDARD PART NUMBERS - Standard Type
At 25° C (77° F)
2.634.4420048  MR62-48SR
1.315.8105024  MR62-24SR
0.688.128012  MR62-12SR
0.455.71409  MR62-9SR
0.333.9666  MR62-6SR
0.253.1425  MR62-5SR
 Must Release
Voltage
(Vdc)
 Must Operate
Voltage
(Vdc)
Coil
Resistance
 (Ohm) ±10%
 Nominal
Voltage
(Vdc)
 Part
 Number
SUNSTAR传感与控制 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL:0755-83376549 FAX:0755-83376182E-MAIL: szss20@163.com
SUNSTAR自动化 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL: 0755-83376489 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL: szss20@163.com
STANDARD PART NUMBERS - K, Y, KY Type
At 25° C (77° F)
2.638.4536048  MR62-48KSRY